
2024 Tioga Football Schedule
Varsity

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, August 17 Rivercrest (Scrimmage) Tioga 10:00 AM
Thursday, August 22 Pilot Point (Scrimmage) Tioga 6:00 PM
Thursday, August 29 Collinsville^ Tioga 7:00 PM
Friday, September 6 Ponder Ponder 7:00 PM
Friday, September 13 Edgewood" Tioga 7:00 PM
Friday, September 20 Lone Oak Lone Oak 7:00 PM
Friday, September 27 Trenton* Trenton 7:00 PM
Friday, October 4 Tom Bean*> Tioga 7:00 PM
Friday, October 11 Whitewright*< Whitewright 7:00 PM
Friday, October 18 Bye
Friday, October 25 Alvord*+ Tioga 7:00 PM
Friday, November 1 Wolfe City* Wolfe City 7:00 PM
Friday, November 8 Nocona*++ Tioga 7:00 PM

District Game * Homecoming + Military/1st Responder Night " Senior Night ++

Future Bulldog Night ^ Teacher Appreciation Night > Pink Out Game <

Junior Varsity
Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday, August 17 Rivercrest (Scrimmage) Tioga 10:00 AM
Thursday, August 22 Pilot Point (Scrimmage) Tioga 6:00 PM
Wednesday, August 28 Collinsville Collinsville 6:30 PM*
Thursday, September 5 Ponder Tioga 6:30 PM*
Thursday, September 12 Edgewood Edgewood 6:30 PM*
Thursday, September 19 Lone Oak Tioga 6:30 PM*
Thursday, September 26 Trenton* Tioga 6:30 PM*
Thursday, October 3 Tom Bean* Tom Bean 6:30 PM*
Thursday, October 10 Whitewright* Tioga 6:30 PM*
Thursday, October 17 Bye
Thursday, October 24 Alvord* Alvord 6:30 PM*
Thursday, October 31 Wolfe City* Tioga 6:30 PM*
Thursday, November 7 Nocona* Nocona 6:30 PM*

*JV Games will follow JH times. Start time can vary week to week

Junior High
Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, September 5 Ponder Tioga 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 12 Edgewood Edgewood 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 19 Lone Oak Tioga 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 26 Trenton* Tioga 4:30 PM
Thursday, October 3 Tom Bean* Tom Bean 4:30 PM
Thursday, October 10 Whitewright* Tioga 4:30 PM
Thursday, October 17 Bye
Thursday, October 24 Alvord* Alvord 4:30 PM
Thursday, October 31 Wolfe City* Tioga 4:30 PM
Thursday, November 7 Nocona* Nocona 4:30 PM


